LegiList
Congress, Made Clear.
Fact Sheet — March 5, 2026
https://legilist.com

Mr. Jared Polis

Party: Democratic ¢ Chamber: House
State: CO < District: 2

Service: 2009-2019

M ost recent Congress: 115

Biography

A Representative from Colorado. Born in Boulder, Boulder County, Colo. , May 12, 1975. A. B., Princeton University,
Princeton, N. J., 1996. Business owner. Entrepreneur. Member of the Colorado state board of education, 2001-2007.
Chairman of the Colorado state board of education, 2004-2005. Elected as a Democrat to the One Hundred Eleventh and
to the four succeeding Congresses (January 3, 2009-January 3, 2019). Was not a candidate for reelection to the One
Hundred Sixteenth Congress in 2018. Governor of Colorado, 2019-present.

L egidative Activity (2009-2019)

Bills sponsored: 170
Bills cosponsored: 2229

Most Recent Sponsor ed Bills

Bill Title Status/ Last Action
115 HR To designate the facility of the United States Postal Service located at 35 West Became Public Law No: 115-382.
6831 Main Street in Frisco, Colorado, as the "Patrick E. Mahany, Jr., Post Office Updated Dec 21, 2018
Building".
115 HR To authorize the Every Word We Utter Monument to establish a Referred to the House Committee on
7309 commemorative work in the District of Columbia and its environs, and for other Natural Resources.
purposes. Updated Dec 13, 2018
115 HR  Students Over Special Interests Act Referred to the Subcommittee on Higher
5928 Education and Workforce Development.
Updated Oct 19, 2018
115 Expressing support for designation of the week of October 4, 2018, through Referred to the Committee on Science,
HRES October 10, 2018, as World Space Week and for the designation of the week  Space, and Technology, and in addition
1120 of October 14, 2018, through October 20, 2018, as Earth Science Week. to the Committee on Edu
Updated Oct 5, 2018
115 HR Safe Helicopters Now Act Referred to the House Committee on
6832 Ways and Means.

Updated Sep 17, 2018


https://legilist.com

Most Recent Cosponsor ed Bills

Bill

115 HR
6510

115 HR
1675

115 HR
3400

115 HR
6217

115 HR
6216

Title

Restore Our Parks and Public Lands Act

National Landslide Preparedness Act

Recreation Not Red Tape Act

To designate the facility of the United States Postal Service located at 241 N 4th Street in

Grand Junction, Colorado, as the "Deputy Sheriff Derek Geer Post Office Building".

To designate the facility of the United States Postal Service located at 3025 Woodgate
Road in Montrose, Colorado, as the "Sergeant David Kinterknecht Post Office".

Generated by LegiList — https://legilist.com - Public data belongs to the public.

Status/ Last Action

Placed on the Union
Calendar, Calendar No. 875.
Updated Dec 28, 2018

Placed on the Union
Calendar, Calendar No. 859.
Updated Dec 28, 2018

Placed on the Union
Calendar, Calendar No. 864.
Updated Dec 28, 2018

Became Public Law No: 115-
367.
Updated Dec 21, 2018

Became Public Law No: 115-
366.
Updated Dec 21, 2018


https://legilist.com

