



Mr. Jared Polis

Party: Democratic • **Chamber:** House

State: CO • **District:** 2

Service: 2009–2019

Most recent Congress: 115

Biography

A Representative from Colorado. Born in Boulder, Boulder County, Colo. , May 12, 1975. A. B. , Princeton University, Princeton, N. J. , 1996. Business owner. Entrepreneur. Member of the Colorado state board of education, 2001-2007. Chairman of the Colorado state board of education, 2004-2005. Elected as a Democrat to the One Hundred Eleventh and to the four succeeding Congresses (January 3, 2009-January 3, 2019). Was not a candidate for reelection to the One Hundred Sixteenth Congress in 2018. Governor of Colorado, 2019-present.

Legislative Activity (2009–2019)

Bills sponsored: 170

Bills cosponsored: 2229

Most Recent Sponsored Bills

Bill	Title	Status / Last Action
115 HR 6831	To designate the facility of the United States Postal Service located at 35 West Main Street in Frisco, Colorado, as the "Patrick E. Mahany, Jr., Post Office Building".	Became Public Law No: 115-382. Updated Dec 21, 2018
115 HR 7309	To authorize the Every Word We Utter Monument to establish a commemorative work in the District of Columbia and its environs, and for other purposes.	Referred to the House Committee on Natural Resources. Updated Dec 13, 2018
115 HR 5928	Students Over Special Interests Act	Referred to the Subcommittee on Higher Education and Workforce Development. Updated Oct 19, 2018
115 HRES 1120	Expressing support for designation of the week of October 4, 2018, through October 10, 2018, as World Space Week and for the designation of the week of October 14, 2018, through October 20, 2018, as Earth Science Week.	Referred to the Committee on Science, Space, and Technology, and in addition to the Committee on Edu Updated Oct 5, 2018
115 HR 6832	Safe Helicopters Now Act	Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means. Updated Sep 17, 2018

Most Recent Cosponsored Bills

Bill	Title	Status / Last Action
115 HR 6510	Restore Our Parks and Public Lands Act	Placed on the Union Calendar, Calendar No. 875. Updated Dec 28, 2018
115 HR 1675	National Landslide Preparedness Act	Placed on the Union Calendar, Calendar No. 859. Updated Dec 28, 2018
115 HR 3400	Recreation Not Red Tape Act	Placed on the Union Calendar, Calendar No. 864. Updated Dec 28, 2018
115 HR 6217	To designate the facility of the United States Postal Service located at 241 N 4th Street in Grand Junction, Colorado, as the "Deputy Sheriff Derek Geer Post Office Building".	Became Public Law No: 115-367. Updated Dec 21, 2018
115 HR 6216	To designate the facility of the United States Postal Service located at 3025 Woodgate Road in Montrose, Colorado, as the "Sergeant David Kinterknecht Post Office".	Became Public Law No: 115-366. Updated Dec 21, 2018